WWW.GILLIGANS.COM.PH

BREAKFAST

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
BACON & 2 EGGS, TOMATOES AND TOAST

AUSSIE BREAKFAST
BACON & 2 EGGS, SAUSAGE AND TOAST

OMELLETTE
EGG WITH CHEESE, TOMATO, ONION, & MUSHROOM AND BACON

FILIPINO BREAKFAST

CHOICE OF TOCINO, LONGANIZA OR CORNED BEEF
SERVED WITH GARLIC RICE

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
2 SLICE TOAST BREAD WITH BUTTER AND JAM

PANCAKES
2 STACKS SERVED WITH BUTTER & MAPLE SYRUP OR HONEY

ENyoy your day

P250

P250

P240

P250

P180

P200




WWW.GILLIGANS.COM.PH

LUNCH & DINNER

PORK OR CHICKEN ADOBO P280

TRY THIS MELT IN YOUR MOUTH ADOBO USING PORK OR CHICKEN
WITH A PERPECT BALANCE OF SALTINESS, ACIDITY AND GARLICKY, GOODNESS!

CHICKEN CURRY P290
CHICKEN STEWED IN COCONUT MILK AND CURRY SPICES IS A
HEARTY AND TASTY DISH. THE WHOLE FAMILY WILL LOVE!

PORK CASSEROLE P290
COOKED IN TOMATO SAUCE WITH CARROTS AND POTATOES, AND

GREEN PEAS.

CHICKEN AFRITADA (FILIPINO STEW) P280

AFRITADA IS A FILIPINO DISH CONSISTING OF CHICKEN OR PORK BRAISED
IN TOMATO SAUCE WITH CARROTS, POTATOES, AND GREEN BELL PEPPERS.

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN P280
FILIPINO-STYLE CHICKEN STEW WITH GINGER, PINEAPPLE AND CARROTS,
POTATOES, GREEN BELL PEPPER.

SWEET AND SOUR PORK P280

WITH CRISPY PORK, BELL PEPPERS, AND PINEAPPLE CHUNKS FOR SWEET AND
TANGY FLAVOURS YOU’LL LOVE.

ENyoy your day




WWW.GILLIGANS.COM.PH

LUNCH & DINNER

STIR — FRY VEGETABLES (v)

SERVE WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND SEASONING

STIR — FRY VEGETABLES WITH MEAT
CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR PORK COOKED WITH SPECIAL INGRIEDIENTS

PANCIT BIHON (RICE NOODLES) coice (v)
DELICIOUS SAVORY FILIPINO STIR FRY DISH LOADED WITH VEGETABLES

WITH PORK OR CHICKEN WITH A HINT OF SWEETNESS AND LEMONY TANG.

CHICKEN PASTA

PENNE PASTA WITH CHICKEN BREAST WITH CREAMY SAUCE AND HERBS
A VERY POPULAR CHOICE!

TUNA PASTA
PENNE PASTA WITH COOKED TUNA WITH CREAMY SAUCE WITH HERBS
YOU’LL ENJOY THIS BEAUTIFUL DISH!

FILIPINO SPAGHETTI

LONG PASTA COOKED WITH CREAMY SAUCE, CRISPY BACON, HERBS
AND LOADED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE

VEGETERIAN PASTA (v)

FUSSILLI PASTA COOKED WITH FRESH TOMATO AND VEGETABLES
AND HERBS.

ENJoy your day

P260

P350

P200

P290

P290

P260

P190




WWW.GILLIGANS.COM.PH

SEASONAL SEAFOOD

SEASONAL PRICES WHEN AVAILABLE / PRE — ORDER REQUIRED

SHRIMP
SEA BUG
SAND CRAB
MUD CRAB
LOBSTER

PRE — ORDER LETCHON

(PIG ON THE SPIT)

PLEASE SEE OUR FRIENDLY STAFF FOR PRICE

ENyoy your day




WWW.GILLIGANS.COM.PH

BEER

SAN MIGUEL PILSEN
SAN MIGUEL LIGHTS

RED HORSE STALLON

P80
P80

P80




