

BREAKFAST

ENGLISH BREAKFAST BACON & 2 EGGS, TOMATOES AND TOAST	P250
AUSSIE BREAKFAST BACON & 2 EGGS, SAUSAGE AND TOAST	P250
OMELLETTE EGG WITH CHEESE, TOMATO, ONION, & MUSHROOM AND BACON	P240
FILIPINO BREAKFAST CHOICE OF TOCINO, LONGANIZA OR CORNED BEEF SERVED WITH GARLIC RICE	P250
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST 2 SLICE TOAST BREAD WITH BUTTER AND JAM	P180
PANCAKES 2 STACKS SERVED WITH BUTTER & MAPLE SYRUP OR HONEY	P200

ENJOY YOU' day



LUNCH & DINNER

PORK OR CHICKEN ADOBO TRY THIS MELT IN YOUR MOUTH ADOBO USING PORK OR CHICKEN WITH A PERPECT BALANCE OF SALTINESS, ACIDITY AND GARLICKY, GOODNESS!	P280
CHICKEN CURRY CHICKEN STEWED IN COCONUT MILK AND CURRY SPICES IS A HEARTY AND TASTY DISH. THE WHOLE FAMILY WILL LOVE!	P290
PORK CASSEROLE COOKED IN TOMATO SAUCE WITH CARROTS AND POTATOES, AND GREEN PEAS.	P290
CHICKEN AFRITADA (FILIPINO STEW) AFRITADA IS A FILIPINO DISH CONSISTING OF CHICKEN OR PORK BRAISED IN TOMATO SAUCE WITH CARROTS, POTATOES, AND GREEN BELL PEPPERS.	P280
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN FILIPINO-STYLE CHICKEN STEW WITH GINGER, PINEAPPLE AND CARROTS, POTATOES, GREEN BELL PEPPER.	P280
SWEET AND SOUR PORK WITH CRISPY PORK, BELL PEPPERS, AND PINEAPPLE CHUNKS FOR SWEET AND TANGY FLAVOURS YOU'LL LOVE.	P280

ENJOY YOU day



LUNCH & DINNER

STIR – FRY VEGETABLES (v) SERVE WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND SEASONING	P260
STIR – FRY VEGETABLES WITH MEAT CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR PORK COOKED WITH SPECIAL INGRIEDIENTS	P350
PANCIT BIHON (RICE NOODLES) CHOICE (V) DELICIOUS SAVORY FILIPINO STIR FRY DISH LOADED WITH VEGETABLES WITH PORK OR CHICKEN WITH A HINT OF SWEETNESS AND LEMONY TANG.	P200
CHICKEN PASTA PENNE PASTA WITH CHICKEN BREAST WITH CREAMY SAUCE AND HERBS A VERY POPULAR CHOICE!	P290
TUNA PASTA PENNE PASTA WITH COOKED TUNA WITH CREAMY SAUCE WITH HERBS YOU'LL ENJOY THIS BEAUTIFUL DISH!	P290
FILIPINO SPAGHETTI LONG PASTA COOKED WITH CREAMY SAUCE, CRISPY BACON, HERBS AND LOADED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE	P260
VEGETERIAN PASTA (v) FUSSILLI PASTA COOKED WITH FRESH TOMATO AND VEGETABLES AND HERBS.	P190

ENJOY YOU day



SEASONAL SEAFOOD

SEASONAL PRICES WHEN AVAILABLE / PRE - ORDER REQUIRED

SHRIMP SEA BUG SAND CRAB MUD CRAB LOBSTER

PRE – ORDER LETCHON (PIG ON THE SPIT)

PLEASE SEE OUR FRIENDLY STAFF FOR PRICE

ENJOY YOU' day



BEER

SAN MIGUEL PILSEN	P80
SAN MIGUEL LIGHTS	P80
RED HORSE STALLON	P80